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
an overhead door that could be used 
for any number of things. Existing 
house on lot is approx. 900 sq. ft. 
Call Marilyn for more info!

585 W. 8th – NEW $14,500
625 W. 7th $27,500 
815 S. Lincoln $39,000
515 S. Grant   $45,900 
685 W. 6th  $49,900
660 N. Garfi eld $53,900
775 N. Lincoln $56,500
1105 E. 8th UNDER CONTRACT
1476 Meadowlark Dr. UNDER CONTRACT
680 S. Grant – NEW $62,500
855 S. Grant $72,500

Pat Sloan 460-7495                                                                          Rock L. Bedore 462-6930     
Marilyn Meyer 462-2703                                                                        Jerry Wycoff 672-3763

Spring is just around the corner & we are moving homes. Give us a call and let your team of experienced realtors provide 
you with a free market analysis as well as a persanal marketing plan. HomeLand - A TEAM WORKING FOR YOU!

New master 
bedroom & 
new full bath 
on main floor, 
formal  d in-
ing, parlor & 
fm room plus 
4 bdrms & full 
bath upstairs.

1340/42 E. 9th $80,000
Investment property, nice residen-
tial area. 3 bdrm, 1 bath each unit. 
Good rental History.

680 W. 4th $74,500
4 bdrm, 1 bath with a modern flare and 
spacious open floor plan. Call Pat.

685 W. 5th
Master suite filled 
with built-ins and 
storage in this 4 
b d r m ,  2 . 5  b a t h 
home, w/full base-
ment. It is located 
on a corner  lo t . 
C h e c k  o u t  t h e 
price! $134,9000.

625 E. 7th &27,500
Great investment- Own for less than rent 
would be. All appliances included. Call 
Marilyn today for more information!

735 Kings Ct
3,400 sq. ft. custom built home w/open fl oor 
plan, spacious master suite, abundance of 
storage & great natural lighting.

1285 E. 8th $133,500
2200 sq. ft. home w/5 bdrms, 
2 baths & a spacious back yard. 
Low maintenance.

575 La Hacienda
Location & quality here. 5 bdrm, 3.5 bath 
brick ranch in perfect condition. 2 acres 
of mature landscaping. Look no further.

310 S. Garfi eld    $143,000

680 W. 4th $74,500
510 S. Lincoln UNDER CONTRACT
1235 W. 6th UNDER CONTRACT
850 E. 6th $78,500
815 Lane $79,500
955 E. 5th   $91,500
1345 Copeland $97,500
1111 S. Court $97,500
460 W. 4th UNDER CONTRACT
1473 Pioneer Ave UNDER CONTRACT
880 Thompson  $129,000
1285 E. 8th $133,500

685 W. 5th $134,900
310 S. Garfi eld $143,000
424 Smith Dr. $182,500
1175 Brookside $182,500
735 Kings Ct. “Like New”
575 LaHacienda “Exceptional”
1818 Harvey Ct.  “Unique”
206-208 Plum  Oakley “Investment”
#10 Stephens Dr. “Commercial”
310-316 W. 7th Oakley “Commercial”
1675 W. 4th “4 plex'


